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XXVIII INTERCLUB VEGA BAJA CATRAL 3-6-23 TºSanJuan
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171 1:29:47DOMENE SORIANO, ANTONIO   MA-30 SUMINISTROS DAMA
862 1:29:47JIMENEZ GARCIA, TEOFILO   MA-30 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO
2063 1:29:47MILAN JIMENEZ, DIEGO   ELITE UNI SPORT LAMENTINOIS
2934 1:29:47GARRIGUES SANTAMARIA, EDUARDO   MA-30 ROCABIKES-ROCASA
2775 1:29:47CHUZHDA, OLEG   MA-30 **TRIBIKE PTO SAGUNTO, CC
2056 1:29:47DOMENE REYES, RAMON   ELITE SUMINISTROS DAMA
537 1:29:47PATIÑO DELGADO, RAUL   MA-50 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
338 1:29:47MARTINEZ LLUCH, JUAN MANUEL   MA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY
2959 1:29:47PAREJO ALBA, FRANCISCO   MA-40 YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
3610 1:29:47QUESADA BERNA , JULIO   ELITE CC CATRAL-TELFY
13611 1:29:47FUENTES LANDETE, MIGUEL ANGEL   MA-40 **CASTILLO DE AYORA, CC
9312 1:29:47RESCAGLIO, ANDREA   MA-40 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO
413 1:29:51MILAN JIMENEZ, PEDRO LUIS 00:04MA-40 SUMINISTROS DAMA
214 1:29:51DIAZ FENOLL, JOSE MANUEL 00:04MA-40 SUMINISTROS DAMA

16615 1:29:51FRESNEDA DIAZ , ANGEL 00:04ELITE VOLKSWAGEN HUERTAS MOTOR
11616 1:29:51BARAJAS TOVAR, JUAN ANTONIO 00:04MA-40 **R-TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVO
16017 1:29:51LUYSSEN, GEOFFREY 00:04MA-50 **SEGARIA, CC
1918 1:29:51GALLEGO NICOLAS, MOISES 00:04MA-30 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE
819 1:29:51DELICADO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS 00:04MA-50 SUMINISTROS DAMA

5120 1:29:51LOPEZ GIMENEZ, JOSE MANUEL 00:04MA-40 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
3921 1:29:51SAEZ DAVO, DANIEL 00:04MA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY
14922 1:29:51GIMENEZ CASANOVA, JOAQUIN 00:04MA-30 **MUNDOBICI RIDERS C.C.
15123 1:29:51MORCILLO OCHOA, VICENTE 00:04MA-40 **POWER ZONE TEAM, CC
3724 1:29:51QUESADA BOTELLA, FCO. ANTONIO 00:04MA-50 CC CATRAL-TELFY
725 1:29:51BOTELLA MOGICA, OSCAR 00:04MA-30 SUMINISTROS DAMA

15626 1:29:51VICTORIO RAMOS, JOAQUIN 00:04ELITE **SAN VICENTE, CC
5027 1:29:51LOPEZ GIL, PEDRO JOSE 00:04MA-40 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
7728 1:29:51ZAMORA QUIÑONES, JESUS DAMIAN 00:04MA-40 EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT
28829 1:29:51MARTINEZ MATEA, VICENTE 00:04MA-30 YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
29930 1:29:51SABBADIN, FEDERICO 00:04MA-40 CICLOS SARABIA - PISSEI
15431 1:29:51GARCIA LORCA, ISMAEL 00:04MA-40 **RUBEN FERNANDEZ C.C.
20332 1:29:51RUSSU, VADYM 00:04MA-40 **EPIC TEAM VALENCIA, CC
11833 1:29:51LORENZO LUCAS, ANDRES 00:04MA-40 **R-TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVO
2034 1:29:51GONZALEZ BALLESTER, FRANCISCO 00:04MA-30 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE
12835 1:29:51PINA ALCARAZ, JOSE ENRIQUE 00:04ELITE **PROYECTO UNO C.C.
9636 1:29:51FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL 00:04MA-40 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO
1537 1:29:51MEDRANO GARCIA, ANTONIO 00:04MA-50 SUMINISTROS DAMA
1138 1:29:51LINERO ARJONA, JESUS 00:04MA-40 SUMINISTROS DAMA
3539 1:29:51OTTESEN, JONATHAN 00:04ELITE CC CATRAL-TELFY
5640 1:29:51SERNA SALA, RAUL 00:04MA-40 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
4741 1:29:51GIL RIQUELME, JOSE JAVIER 00:04MA-30 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
4942 1:29:51GUILLEN MARTINEZ, JOSE FCO. 00:04MA-30 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
10743 1:29:51GARCIA GAZQUEZ, ADRIAN 00:04ELITE MERCAGRISA
29444 1:29:51MARTINEZ PASTOR, PEDRO ANTONIO 00:04ELITE YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
1845 1:29:51MARTINEZ ALCARAZ, ROBERTO 00:04MA-40 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE
4646 1:29:51BERNABE UBEDA, ANSELMO 00:04SUB23 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
4347 1:29:51ZAPLANA ESCLAPEZ, DANIEL 00:04MA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY
4248 1:29:51VAZQUEZ SERRANO, JOSE 00:04MA-40 CC CATRAL-TELFY
9549 1:29:51SOLER RODRIGUEZ, JESUS MANUEL 00:04MA-30 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO
15750 1:29:51RUFETE BERNA, PABLO 00:04SUB23 **SAX, CC
11751 1:29:51LOPEZ RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO 00:04ELITE **R-TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVO
6752 1:29:51JUHASZ, JOZSEF 00:04MA-60 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL
8353 1:29:51ORRICO MANUEL, IVAN 00:04MA-30 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM
11454 1:29:51CERVANTES IÑIGUEZ, DIEGO 00:04MA-30 **CONNECT, CC
20955 1:29:51ENCINAS CRESPO, OSCAR 00:04MA-40 KUKA&CHIC
5456 1:29:51QUESADA TOMAS , PEDRO VICENTE 00:04MA-30 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
3457 1:29:51NAVARRO NAVARRO, JUAN CARLOS 00:04MA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY
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28258 1:29:51GOMEZ GOMEZ, JUAN RAMON 00:04MA-40 VOLATA_AUTOPALMER
16459 1:29:51RICO GARCIA, CARLOS 00:04MA-30 VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM
14560 1:29:51CARRION  MARTINEZ, ISRAEL 00:04MA-30 **GUIJARRO TOT ESPORT, CC
9861 1:29:51YAGO BUSTAMANTE, JUAN RAMON 00:04MA-40 CICLOS SABATER
362 1:29:51GARCIA QUIÑONERO, MARIO 00:04MA-30 SUMINISTROS DAMA

2863 1:29:51CASTILLO GRAU, ADRIAN JESUS 00:04MA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY
564 1:29:51CEBOLLA ESPAÑA, JOAN 00:04ELITE SUMINISTROS DAMA

6665 1:29:51GONZALEZ ANIORTE, ROBERTO 00:04MA-30 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL
1466 1:29:51MAS LEYDA, VICENT 00:04MA-30 SUMINISTROS DAMA
27867 1:29:51MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, DIEGO JAVIER 00:04ELITE 33 BIKE MOBEL PRO TEAM
10068 1:29:51AMORES PALACIOS, JULIO ALBERTO 00:04ELITE CICLOS SABATER
6269 1:29:51FILIU SOLA, JUAN FRANCISCO 00:04MA-40 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL
3070 1:29:51LEAL FERRANDEZ, JUAN DE DIOS 00:04MA-40 CC CATRAL-TELFY
13371 1:29:51CREMADES LOPEZ, PASCUAL 00:04MA-60 **BICIFRAN C.C.
14872 1:29:51ORDIÑANA CUQUERELLA, BERNARDO 00:04MA-30 **INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADEMY,
29873 1:29:51BREVA NEBOT, YAGO 00:04MA-40 **MONPEDAL CASTELLON, CC
28074 1:29:51VAQUERIZO PEREZ, AYMON 00:04MA-30 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM
13175 1:29:51CALATAYUD PORTUGUES, SERGIO 00:04MA-40 **BENFERRI, CC
1676 1:29:51MORTES CASELLES, GERMAN 00:04MA-40 SUMINISTROS DAMA
20177 1:29:51MAZA SOLA, SELENA 00:04F-S23 PAFGIO-DEMA FEMME
10678 1:29:51FERNANDEZ TOMAS, JESUS 00:04ELITE MERCAGRISA
28179 1:34:06CABALLERO SANCHEZ , ELIAS 04:19JUN-1 VALVERDE TEAM-RICARDO FUENTES
20280 1:34:06MULET SOLER, ANTONI 04:19JUN-2 LUCTA - GRANJA RINYA
20781 1:34:06NAVARRO MORENO, SAMUEL 04:19MA-30 **EL CASTELL D`ALGINET CC
16382 1:34:06CANTO MICO, JOSE FRANCISCO 04:19ELITE IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL
2183 1:34:06LUCAS ESPINOSA, MANUEL 04:19MA-30 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE
15884 1:34:06GARCIA PEDROSA, RAMON 04:19MA-50 **SEGARIA, CC
20885 1:34:06SALVA SIGNES, JOSE VICENTE 04:19MA-50 VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM
14486 1:34:06RODRIGUEZ MACIA, ELOY 04:19MA-30 **GUARDAMAR, PC
11987 1:34:06RUIZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 04:19MA-30 **R-TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVO
16288 1:34:06MARTINEZ ZABALA, JOSE 04:19MA-40 33 BIKE MOBEL PRO TEAM
21089 1:34:06SANCHIS SANCHIS, KIKE 04:19MA-30 **HEGOPLAC-G4 CC
6590 1:34:06GONGORA DIPAOLA, BRUNO GASTON 04:19MA-40 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL
14391 1:34:06ANIORTE SAEZ, JESUS 04:19MA-50 **GRANJA - COX, CC
10992 1:34:06PEDREÑO MADRID, DEMETRIO 04:19ELITE MERCAGRISA
29093 1:34:06PASTOR BAÑON, JOSE CARLOS 04:19MA-50 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE
1394 1:34:06MARCO BERNAL, ABEL 04:19MA-50 SUMINISTROS DAMA
28595 1:34:06GUTIERREZ APARICIO, MIGUEL 04:19MA-40 **ALFAZ DEL PI, CC
27996 1:34:06ROMAN BURRUEZO, JOAQUIN 04:19MA-50 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM
21197 1:34:06TRIGUEROS MARTINEZ, ADRIAN 04:19MA-40 GSPORT ALMA WAGEN
28798 1:34:06SALEE DEVESA, LUCAS 04:19ELITE **CRONO BIKE ALTEA CC
2399 1:34:06SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ, JUAN MANUEL 04:19MA-50 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE
64100 1:34:06GARRIDO PEREA, ANTONIO JOSE 04:19MA-40 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL
153101 1:34:06GARCIA ARAGON, CESAR 04:19MA-40 **RAZZA CYCLING CC
57102 1:34:06SIGUENZA POVEDA, RAUL 04:19MA-40 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
70103 1:34:06MARTINEZ NAVARRO, ANTONIO 04:19MA-50 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL
6104 1:34:06BOTELLA MOLINA, JUAN CARLOS 04:19MA-50 SUMINISTROS DAMA

284105 1:34:06RUIZ SANTOS, FRANCISCO 04:19MA-50 **GUTI VINALESA, CC
115106 1:34:06LOZANO IBAÑEZ, SALVADOR 04:19MA-50 **CONNECT, CC
40107 1:34:06SANCHEZ OLIVER, MOISES 04:19MA-40 CC CATRAL-TELFY
113108 1:34:06BENITO MIRALLES, RICARDO 04:19MA-40 **CONNECT, CC
110109 1:39:06MIRALLES NAVARRO, BORJA 09:19ELITE MERCAGRISA
139110 1:39:06CHICO DE GUZMAN GUILLEN, JUAN FCO. 09:19MA-50 **CONTESTANO, CC
137111 1:39:06CORRALES GARCIA, JOSE CARLOS 09:19MA-50 **CICLOS SARABIA C.C.
134112 1:39:06CHICANO MENARGUEZ, VICENTE 09:19MA-50 **BICIFRAN C.C.
132113 1:39:06CHEETHAM, PAUL CHEETHAM 09:19MA-50 **BICICOSTA, CC
130114 1:39:06GOMEZ CAVAS, DOMINGO 09:19MA-40 **ALBURIDERS CLUB CICLISTA
129115 1:39:06ALCARAZ GARCIA, JOSE 09:19MA-30 **ALBURIDERS CLUB CICLISTA
111116 1:39:06PEREZ ARREDONDO, FRANCISCO ANTONIO 09:19ELITE MERCAGRISA
125117 1:39:06GARCIA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO 09:19MA-30 GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
124118 1:39:06AZORIN MARCO, JUAN CARLOS 09:19MA-30 GOBIK FACTORY TEAM
204119 1:39:06MONAR MUÑOZ, RICARDO 09:19MA-30 **3HCYCLES, G.C.
123120 1:39:06CANOVAS SEVILLA, LAZARO 09:19MA-30 **ULEVEL SPORT
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122121 1:39:06BLANCO BELMONTE, MARIO 09:19MA-40 **ULEVEL SPORT
121122 1:39:06ABELLAN LOPEZ, JAVIER 09:19MA-40 **ULEVEL SPORT
120123 1:39:06VERA SOLER, JOSE ANTONIO 09:19MA-40 **R-TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVO
140124 1:39:06PATIÑO ANDREU, ISMAEL 09:19MA-40 **CREVILLENT, CC
127125 1:39:06MIRAS FERNANDEZ , DANIEL 09:19MA-30 **PROYECTO UNO C.C.
84126 1:39:06BARBA BERNAL, ISIDORO 09:19MA-50 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO
296127 1:39:06JIMENEZ VALCARCEL, PABLO ISIDORO 09:19SUB23 **INDEPENDIENTE
292128 1:39:06OVIEDO SEGUER, JESUS 09:19MA-40 GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TEAM
291129 1:39:06CONTRERAS LLORENS, FEDERICO 09:19MA-50 ROCABIKES-ROCASA
289130 1:39:06LOPEZ VIDAL, RUBEN 09:19MA-40 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM
286131 1:39:06GONZALEZ GARCIA , SAMUEL 09:19ELITE **CATRAL, CC
283132 1:39:06PICAZO GALLEGO, RAUL 09:19MA-40 KUKA&CHIC
276133 1:39:06MOLLA PIQUER, JUAN JOSE 09:19MA-50 **BIKESPORT CHIVA CC
161134 1:39:06ALONSO GARCIA, JESUS 09:19SUB23 **TORREVIEJA, CC
212135 1:39:06HUSAIN, JASIM 09:19SUB23 **BAHRAIN CYCLING
141136 1:39:06GARCIA GARCIA, ANDRES 09:19MA-40 **DR. BIKE GRANADA, C.D.
165137 1:39:06ALARCON GONZALEZ, DAVID 09:19MA-40 VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM
108138 1:39:06JIMENEZ BARBA, GREGORIO 09:19ELITE MERCAGRISA
159139 1:39:06VERBEGHT, THERRY 09:19MA-30 **SEGARIA, CC
152140 1:39:06PONS SAPENA, MIQUEL 09:19SUB23 **RAZZA CYCLING CC
150141 1:39:06MARTINEZ TALAVERA, OSCAR MANUEL 09:19MA-40 **PROYECTO UNO C.C.
146142 1:39:06DELGADO MARTINEZ, JORGE MIGUEL 09:19ELITE **INDEPENDIENTE
142143 1:39:06ROCH BELMAR, SEBASTIAN 09:19MA-40 **GONVIBIKE S RIDERS, CC
275144 1:39:06GOMEZ ALARCON, MANUEL AGUSTIN 09:19MA-30 **BICICOSTA CC
29145 1:39:06ESCOBAR ORTIZ , STEVEN 09:19MA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY
61146 1:39:06CEA MENA, ADOLFO NICOLAS 09:19MA-30 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL
58147 1:39:06SLOOTJES, JORDI 09:19ELITE ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
55148 1:39:06RUIZ GARCIA, SERGIO 09:19MA-30 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
45149 1:39:06ALCOCER ALVAREZ, DOMINGO NICOLAS 09:19MA-30 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
44150 1:39:06BALLESTER MOLINA, BORJA 09:19MA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY
41151 1:39:06VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO 09:19MA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY
92152 1:39:06RABADAN JUAREZ, GUILLERMO 09:19MA-30 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO
31153 1:39:06LOUZANI, OTMANE 09:19ELITE CC CATRAL-TELFY
72154 1:39:06BOIX JUAN, JERONIMO 09:19MA-50 EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT
26155 1:39:06ALCARAZ VICENTE, JORDI 09:19MA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY
25156 1:39:06SEGURA GARCIA, JOSE 09:19SUB23 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE
22157 1:39:06PERTUSA VALDES, JOSE ALBERTO 09:19MA-50 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE
12158 1:39:06LOPEZ LLEDO, JUAN ANTONIO 09:19MA-40 SUMINISTROS DAMA
10159 1:39:06JIMENEZ COLL, EMILIO JOSE 09:19MA-40 SUMINISTROS DAMA
9160 1:39:06HUERTAS BERNABEU, ROBERTO 09:19MA-30 SUMINISTROS DAMA

297161 1:39:06SANCHEZ SOTO, JAVIER 09:19ELITE **PINATAR C.C.
32162 1:39:06MARCOS CUERDO, JOSE FELIPE 09:19MA-40 CC CATRAL-TELFY
81163 1:39:06LLOPIS GINER, ISMAEL 09:19ELITE MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM
104164 1:39:06HERRAIZ AGRAZ, RUBEN 09:19MA-40 UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA
103165 1:39:06GARCIA ALBERT, DAVID 09:19MA-40 UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA
102166 1:39:06DASI BOIX, GERMAN 09:19MA-40 UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA
101167 1:39:06BELLOD ROMAN, CRISTIAN 09:19MA-30 CICLOS SABATER
99168 1:39:06NAVALON ALMENDROS, JULIO 09:19MA-50 CICLOS SABATER
97169 1:39:06VILCHEZ VICENTE, ENRIQUE 09:19MA-50 CICLOS SABATER
94170 1:39:06SANCHEZ GARCIA, FELIX 09:19MA-40 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO
68171 1:39:06LEAL BRI, ELOY 09:19MA-40 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL
82172 1:39:06MEDINA RODENES, ANTONIO 09:19MA-40 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM
69173 1:39:06MARTINEZ CASES, JOSE MANUEL 09:19MA-50 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL
80174 1:39:06JUAREZ MOMPO, CAROLINA 09:19F-M30 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM
79175 1:39:06FELIU PEREZ, IGNACIO 09:19MA-30 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM
76176 1:39:06SANSANO MIRALLES, HECTOR 09:19MA-30 EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT
75177 1:39:06PEREZ CERDA, MIGUEL ANGEL 09:19SUB23 EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT
74178 1:39:06MORENO MORAGAS, LIDIA 09:19F-ELI EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT
73179 1:39:06LESLIE HAZAEL, CHRISTOPHER 09:19MA-50 EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT
105180 1:39:06RIBES BAIXAULI, RUBEN 09:19MA-40 UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA
89181 1:39:06MARIN MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 09:19MA-40 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO
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JOVENES

a 
461 1:29:51BERNABE UBEDA, ANSELMOSUB23 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
1572 1:29:51RUFETE BERNA, PABLOSUB23 **SAX, CC
2813 1:34:06CABALLERO SANCHEZ , ELIAS JUN-1 VALVERDE TEAM-RICARDO FUENTES 04:15
2024 1:34:06MULET SOLER, ANTONI JUN-2 LUCTA - GRANJA RINYA 04:15
2965 1:39:06JIMENEZ VALCARCEL, PABLO ISIDOROSUB23 **INDEPENDIENTE 09:15
256 1:39:06SEGURA GARCIA, JOSESUB23 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE 09:15
757 1:39:06PEREZ CERDA, MIGUEL ANGELSUB23 EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT 09:15
2128 1:39:06HUSAIN, JASIMSUB23 **BAHRAIN CYCLING 09:15
1529 1:39:06PONS SAPENA, MIQUELSUB23 **RAZZA CYCLING CC 09:15
16110 1:39:06ALONSO GARCIA, JESUSSUB23 **TORREVIEJA, CC 09:15

Dorsal Categ. Nombre Corredor:Posi Equipo Tiempo  

Elites

a 
2061 1:29:47MILAN JIMENEZ, DIEGOELITE UNI SPORT LAMENTINOIS
2052 1:29:47DOMENE REYES, RAMONELITE SUMINISTROS DAMA
363 1:29:47QUESADA BERNA , JULIOELITE CC CATRAL-TELFY
1664 1:29:51FRESNEDA DIAZ , ANGELELITE VOLKSWAGEN HUERTAS MOTOR 00:04
1565 1:29:51VICTORIO RAMOS, JOAQUINELITE **SAN VICENTE, CC 00:04
1286 1:29:51PINA ALCARAZ, JOSE ENRIQUEELITE **PROYECTO UNO C.C. 00:04
357 1:29:51OTTESEN, JONATHANELITE CC CATRAL-TELFY 00:04
1078 1:29:51GARCIA GAZQUEZ, ADRIANELITE MERCAGRISA 00:04
2949 1:29:51MARTINEZ PASTOR, PEDRO ANTONIOELITE YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT 00:04
11710 1:29:51LOPEZ RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO ELITE **R-TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVO 00:04
511 1:29:51CEBOLLA ESPAÑA, JOANELITE SUMINISTROS DAMA 00:04

27812 1:29:51MUÑOZ SANCHEZ, DIEGO JAVIERELITE 33 BIKE MOBEL PRO TEAM 00:04
10013 1:29:51AMORES PALACIOS, JULIO ALBERTOELITE CICLOS SABATER 00:04
10614 1:29:51FERNANDEZ TOMAS, JESUSELITE MERCAGRISA 00:04
16315 1:34:06CANTO MICO, JOSE FRANCISCOELITE IJES SOLAR - HIGH LEVEL 04:19
10916 1:34:06PEDREÑO MADRID, DEMETRIOELITE MERCAGRISA 04:19
28717 1:34:06SALEE DEVESA, LUCASELITE **CRONO BIKE ALTEA CC 04:19
5818 1:39:06SLOOTJES, JORDIELITE ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 09:19
8119 1:39:06LLOPIS GINER, ISMAELELITE MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM 09:19
29720 1:39:06SANCHEZ SOTO, JAVIER ELITE **PINATAR C.C. 09:19
11121 1:39:06PEREZ ARREDONDO, FRANCISCO ANTONIELITE MERCAGRISA 09:19
11022 1:39:06MIRALLES NAVARRO, BORJAELITE MERCAGRISA 09:19
3123 1:39:06LOUZANI, OTMANEELITE CC CATRAL-TELFY 09:19
28624 1:39:06GONZALEZ GARCIA , SAMUEL ELITE **CATRAL, CC 09:19
10825 1:39:06JIMENEZ BARBA, GREGORIOELITE MERCAGRISA 09:19
14626 1:39:06DELGADO MARTINEZ, JORGE MIGUELELITE **INDEPENDIENTE 09:19

Dorsal Categ. Nombre Corredor:Posi Equipo Tiempo  

Masters - 30

a 
171 1:29:47DOMENE SORIANO, ANTONIOMA-30 SUMINISTROS DAMA
862 1:29:47JIMENEZ GARCIA, TEOFILOMA-30 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO
2933 1:29:47GARRIGUES SANTAMARIA, EDUARDOMA-30 ROCABIKES-ROCASA
2774 1:29:47CHUZHDA, OLEGMA-30 **TRIBIKE PTO SAGUNTO, CC
335 1:29:47MARTINEZ LLUCH, JUAN MANUELMA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY
196 1:29:51GALLEGO NICOLAS, MOISESMA-30 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE 00:04
397 1:29:51SAEZ DAVO, DANIELMA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY 00:04
1498 1:29:51GIMENEZ CASANOVA, JOAQUINMA-30 **MUNDOBICI RIDERS C.C. 00:04
79 1:29:51BOTELLA MOGICA, OSCARMA-30 SUMINISTROS DAMA 00:04

28810 1:29:51MARTINEZ MATEA, VICENTEMA-30 YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT 00:04
2011 1:29:51GONZALEZ BALLESTER, FRANCISCOMA-30 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE 00:04
4712 1:29:51GIL RIQUELME, JOSE JAVIERMA-30 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 00:04
4913 1:29:51GUILLEN MARTINEZ, JOSE FCO.MA-30 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 00:04
4314 1:29:51ZAPLANA ESCLAPEZ, DANIELMA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY 00:04
9515 1:29:51SOLER RODRIGUEZ, JESUS MANUELMA-30 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO 00:04
8316 1:29:51ORRICO MANUEL, IVAN MA-30 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM 00:04



XXVIII INTERCLUB VEGA BAJA CATRAL 3-6-23 TºSanJuan

Acaban: 181 corredores     Km.: 74   Velocidad: 49,45 Km/h

Categoria: Todas

Dorsal Categ. Nombre Corredor:Posi Equipo Tiempo  

Masters - 30

a 
11417 1:29:51CERVANTES IÑIGUEZ, DIEGOMA-30 **CONNECT, CC 00:04
5418 1:29:51QUESADA TOMAS , PEDRO VICENTE MA-30 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 00:04
3419 1:29:51NAVARRO NAVARRO, JUAN CARLOS MA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY 00:04
16420 1:29:51RICO GARCIA, CARLOSMA-30 VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM 00:04
14521 1:29:51CARRION  MARTINEZ, ISRAELMA-30 **GUIJARRO TOT ESPORT, CC 00:04
322 1:29:51GARCIA QUIÑONERO, MARIOMA-30 SUMINISTROS DAMA 00:04

2823 1:29:51CASTILLO GRAU, ADRIAN JESUSMA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY 00:04
6624 1:29:51GONZALEZ ANIORTE, ROBERTOMA-30 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL 00:04
1425 1:29:51MAS LEYDA, VICENTMA-30 SUMINISTROS DAMA 00:04
14826 1:29:51ORDIÑANA CUQUERELLA, BERNARDO MA-30 **INTERNATIONAL CYCLING ACADEMY, 00:04
28027 1:29:51VAQUERIZO PEREZ, AYMONMA-30 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM 00:04
20728 1:34:06NAVARRO MORENO, SAMUELMA-30 **EL CASTELL D`ALGINET CC 04:19
2129 1:34:06LUCAS ESPINOSA, MANUELMA-30 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE 04:19
14430 1:34:06RODRIGUEZ MACIA, ELOYMA-30 **GUARDAMAR, PC 04:19
11931 1:34:06RUIZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIERMA-30 **R-TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVO 04:19
21032 1:34:06SANCHIS SANCHIS, KIKEMA-30 **HEGOPLAC-G4 CC 04:19
933 1:39:06HUERTAS BERNABEU, ROBERTO MA-30 SUMINISTROS DAMA 09:19

15934 1:39:06VERBEGHT, THERRY MA-30 **SEGARIA, CC 09:19
9235 1:39:06RABADAN JUAREZ, GUILLERMO MA-30 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO 09:19
12736 1:39:06MIRAS FERNANDEZ , DANIELMA-30 **PROYECTO UNO C.C. 09:19
12537 1:39:06GARCIA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCOMA-30 GOBIK FACTORY TEAM 09:19
2638 1:39:06ALCARAZ VICENTE, JORDIMA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY 09:19
12439 1:39:06AZORIN MARCO, JUAN CARLOSMA-30 GOBIK FACTORY TEAM 09:19
12340 1:39:06CANOVAS SEVILLA, LAZAROMA-30 **ULEVEL SPORT 09:19
10141 1:39:06BELLOD ROMAN, CRISTIAN MA-30 CICLOS SABATER 09:19
12942 1:39:06ALCARAZ GARCIA, JOSEMA-30 **ALBURIDERS CLUB CICLISTA 09:19
7643 1:39:06SANSANO MIRALLES, HECTORMA-30 EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT 09:19
7944 1:39:06FELIU PEREZ, IGNACIO MA-30 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM 09:19
6145 1:39:06CEA MENA, ADOLFO NICOLASMA-30 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL 09:19
20446 1:39:06MONAR MUÑOZ, RICARDOMA-30 **3HCYCLES, G.C. 09:19
5547 1:39:06RUIZ GARCIA, SERGIOMA-30 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 09:19
4548 1:39:06ALCOCER ALVAREZ, DOMINGO NICOLASMA-30 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 09:19
27549 1:39:06GOMEZ ALARCON, MANUEL AGUSTINMA-30 **BICICOSTA CC 09:19
4450 1:39:06BALLESTER MOLINA, BORJAMA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY 09:19
4151 1:39:06VAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, ALEJANDROMA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY 09:19
2952 1:39:06ESCOBAR ORTIZ , STEVEN MA-30 CC CATRAL-TELFY 09:19

Dorsal Categ. Nombre Corredor:Posi Equipo Tiempo  

Masters - 40

a 
2951 1:29:47PAREJO ALBA, FRANCISCOMA-40 YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
1362 1:29:47FUENTES LANDETE, MIGUEL ANGELMA-40 **CASTILLO DE AYORA, CC
933 1:29:47RESCAGLIO, ANDREAMA-40 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO
44 1:29:51MILAN JIMENEZ, PEDRO LUISMA-40 SUMINISTROS DAMA 00:04
25 1:29:51DIAZ FENOLL, JOSE MANUELMA-40 SUMINISTROS DAMA 00:04

1166 1:29:51BARAJAS TOVAR, JUAN ANTONIOMA-40 **R-TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVO 00:04
517 1:29:51LOPEZ GIMENEZ, JOSE MANUELMA-40 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 00:04
1518 1:29:51MORCILLO OCHOA, VICENTEMA-40 **POWER ZONE TEAM, CC 00:04
509 1:29:51LOPEZ GIL, PEDRO JOSE MA-40 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 00:04
7710 1:29:51ZAMORA QUIÑONES, JESUS DAMIANMA-40 EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT 00:04
29911 1:29:51SABBADIN, FEDERICOMA-40 CICLOS SARABIA - PISSEI 00:04
15412 1:29:51GARCIA LORCA, ISMAELMA-40 **RUBEN FERNANDEZ C.C. 00:04
20313 1:29:51RUSSU, VADYMMA-40 **EPIC TEAM VALENCIA, CC 00:04
11814 1:29:51LORENZO LUCAS, ANDRESMA-40 **R-TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVO 00:04
9615 1:29:51FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO MANUMA-40 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO 00:04
1116 1:29:51LINERO ARJONA, JESUSMA-40 SUMINISTROS DAMA 00:04
5617 1:29:51SERNA SALA, RAULMA-40 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 00:04
1818 1:29:51MARTINEZ ALCARAZ, ROBERTOMA-40 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE 00:04
4219 1:29:51VAZQUEZ SERRANO, JOSE MA-40 CC CATRAL-TELFY 00:04
20920 1:29:51ENCINAS CRESPO, OSCARMA-40 KUKA&CHIC 00:04



XXVIII INTERCLUB VEGA BAJA CATRAL 3-6-23 TºSanJuan

Acaban: 181 corredores     Km.: 74   Velocidad: 49,45 Km/h

Categoria: Todas

Dorsal Categ. Nombre Corredor:Posi Equipo Tiempo  

Masters - 40

a 
28221 1:29:51GOMEZ GOMEZ, JUAN RAMONMA-40 VOLATA_AUTOPALMER 00:04
9822 1:29:51YAGO BUSTAMANTE, JUAN RAMONMA-40 CICLOS SABATER 00:04
6223 1:29:51FILIU SOLA, JUAN FRANCISCOMA-40 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL 00:04
3024 1:29:51LEAL FERRANDEZ, JUAN DE DIOSMA-40 CC CATRAL-TELFY 00:04
29825 1:29:51BREVA NEBOT, YAGOMA-40 **MONPEDAL CASTELLON, CC 00:04
13126 1:29:51CALATAYUD PORTUGUES, SERGIOMA-40 **BENFERRI, CC 00:04
1627 1:29:51MORTES CASELLES, GERMANMA-40 SUMINISTROS DAMA 00:04
16228 1:34:06MARTINEZ ZABALA, JOSEMA-40 33 BIKE MOBEL PRO TEAM 04:19
6529 1:34:06GONGORA DIPAOLA, BRUNO GASTONMA-40 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL 04:19
28530 1:34:06GUTIERREZ APARICIO, MIGUELMA-40 **ALFAZ DEL PI, CC 04:19
21131 1:34:06TRIGUEROS MARTINEZ, ADRIANMA-40 GSPORT ALMA WAGEN 04:19
6432 1:34:06GARRIDO PEREA, ANTONIO JOSEMA-40 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL 04:19
15333 1:34:06GARCIA ARAGON, CESARMA-40 **RAZZA CYCLING CC 04:19
5734 1:34:06SIGUENZA POVEDA, RAULMA-40 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES 04:19
4035 1:34:06SANCHEZ OLIVER, MOISESMA-40 CC CATRAL-TELFY 04:19
11336 1:34:06BENITO MIRALLES, RICARDOMA-40 **CONNECT, CC 04:19
16537 1:39:06ALARCON GONZALEZ, DAVIDMA-40 VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM 09:19
15038 1:39:06MARTINEZ TALAVERA, OSCAR MANUELMA-40 **PROYECTO UNO C.C. 09:19
14239 1:39:06ROCH BELMAR, SEBASTIANMA-40 **GONVIBIKE S RIDERS, CC 09:19
8940 1:39:06MARIN MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIERMA-40 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO 09:19
9441 1:39:06SANCHEZ GARCIA, FELIXMA-40 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO 09:19
10242 1:39:06DASI BOIX, GERMANMA-40 UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA 09:19
14043 1:39:06PATIÑO ANDREU, ISMAELMA-40 **CREVILLENT, CC 09:19
12044 1:39:06VERA SOLER, JOSE ANTONIOMA-40 **R-TELECOM  CLUB DEPORTIVO 09:19
6845 1:39:06LEAL BRI, ELOYMA-40 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL 09:19
13046 1:39:06GOMEZ CAVAS, DOMINGOMA-40 **ALBURIDERS CLUB CICLISTA 09:19
3247 1:39:06MARCOS CUERDO, JOSE FELIPEMA-40 CC CATRAL-TELFY 09:19
10348 1:39:06GARCIA ALBERT, DAVIDMA-40 UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA 09:19
12249 1:39:06BLANCO BELMONTE, MARIOMA-40 **ULEVEL SPORT 09:19
10450 1:39:06HERRAIZ AGRAZ, RUBENMA-40 UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA 09:19
12151 1:39:06ABELLAN LOPEZ, JAVIERMA-40 **ULEVEL SPORT 09:19
10552 1:39:06RIBES BAIXAULI, RUBENMA-40 UNIV. POLITECNICA VALENCIA 09:19
14153 1:39:06GARCIA GARCIA, ANDRESMA-40 **DR. BIKE GRANADA, C.D. 09:19
29254 1:39:06OVIEDO SEGUER, JESUSMA-40 GRUPO NEXTA CYCLING TEAM 09:19
28955 1:39:06LOPEZ VIDAL, RUBENMA-40 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM 09:19
1256 1:39:06LOPEZ LLEDO, JUAN ANTONIOMA-40 SUMINISTROS DAMA 09:19
1057 1:39:06JIMENEZ COLL, EMILIO JOSEMA-40 SUMINISTROS DAMA 09:19
28358 1:39:06PICAZO GALLEGO, RAULMA-40 KUKA&CHIC 09:19
8259 1:39:06MEDINA RODENES, ANTONIOMA-40 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM 09:19

Dorsal Categ. Nombre Corredor:Posi Equipo Tiempo  

VETERANOS

a 
531 1:29:47PATIÑO DELGADO, RAULMA-50 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
1602 1:29:51LUYSSEN, GEOFFREYMA-50 **SEGARIA, CC 00:04
83 1:29:51DELICADO GARCIA, JUAN CARLOSMA-50 SUMINISTROS DAMA 00:04

374 1:29:51QUESADA BOTELLA, FCO. ANTONIOMA-50 CC CATRAL-TELFY 00:04
155 1:29:51MEDRANO GARCIA, ANTONIOMA-50 SUMINISTROS DAMA 00:04
1586 1:34:06GARCIA PEDROSA, RAMONMA-50 **SEGARIA, CC 04:19
2087 1:34:06SALVA SIGNES, JOSE VICENTEMA-50 VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING TEAM 04:19
1438 1:34:06ANIORTE SAEZ, JESUSMA-50 **GRANJA - COX, CC 04:19
2909 1:34:06PASTOR BAÑON, JOSE CARLOSMA-50 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE 04:19
1310 1:34:06MARCO BERNAL, ABELMA-50 SUMINISTROS DAMA 04:19
27911 1:34:06ROMAN BURRUEZO, JOAQUINMA-50 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM 04:19
2312 1:34:06SANTACRUZ SANCHEZ, JUAN MANUELMA-50 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE 04:19
7013 1:34:06MARTINEZ NAVARRO, ANTONIOMA-50 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL 04:19
614 1:34:06BOTELLA MOLINA, JUAN CARLOSMA-50 SUMINISTROS DAMA 04:19

28415 1:34:06RUIZ SANTOS, FRANCISCOMA-50 **GUTI VINALESA, CC 04:19
11516 1:34:06LOZANO IBAÑEZ, SALVADORMA-50 **CONNECT, CC 04:19
27617 1:39:06MOLLA PIQUER, JUAN JOSEMA-50 **BIKESPORT CHIVA CC 09:19



XXVIII INTERCLUB VEGA BAJA CATRAL 3-6-23 TºSanJuan

Acaban: 181 corredores     Km.: 74   Velocidad: 49,45 Km/h

Categoria: Todas

Dorsal Categ. Nombre Corredor:Posi Equipo Tiempo  

VETERANOS

a 
13718 1:39:06CORRALES GARCIA, JOSE CARLOS MA-50 **CICLOS SARABIA C.C. 09:19
13919 1:39:06CHICO DE GUZMAN GUILLEN, JUAN FCO.MA-50 **CONTESTANO, CC 09:19
29120 1:39:06CONTRERAS LLORENS, FEDERICOMA-50 ROCABIKES-ROCASA 09:19
13421 1:39:06CHICANO MENARGUEZ, VICENTEMA-50 **BICIFRAN C.C. 09:19
13222 1:39:06CHEETHAM, PAUL CHEETHAMMA-50 **BICICOSTA, CC 09:19
9923 1:39:06NAVALON ALMENDROS, JULIOMA-50 CICLOS SABATER 09:19
9724 1:39:06VILCHEZ VICENTE, ENRIQUEMA-50 CICLOS SABATER 09:19
8425 1:39:06BARBA BERNAL, ISIDOROMA-50 UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO 09:19
7326 1:39:06LESLIE HAZAEL, CHRISTOPHERMA-50 EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT 09:19
7227 1:39:06BOIX JUAN, JERONIMOMA-50 EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT 09:19
6928 1:39:06MARTINEZ CASES, JOSE MANUELMA-50 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL 09:19
2229 1:39:06PERTUSA VALDES, JOSE ALBERTOMA-50 AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE 09:19

Dorsal Categ. Nombre Corredor:Posi Equipo Tiempo  

Masters - 60

a 
671 1:29:51JUHASZ, JOZSEFMA-60 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL
1332 1:29:51CREMADES LOPEZ, PASCUALMA-60 **BICIFRAN C.C.

Dorsal Categ. Nombre Corredor:Posi Equipo Tiempo  

FEMINAS

a 
2011 1:29:51MAZA SOLA, SELENAF-S23 PAFGIO-DEMA FEMME
742 1:39:06MORENO MORAGAS, LIDIAF-ELI EXPRESS CAR CCCREVILLENT 09:15
803 1:39:06JUAREZ MOMPO, CAROLINAF-M30 MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM 09:15

CLASIFICACIÓN  EQUIPOS
Equipo Tiempo +Pos 1º

1204:29:25SUMINISTROS DAMA1
8394:29:25CC CATRAL-TELFY2
2504:29:25UNIFORMES MURCIA-CICLOS TEO3
7544:29:29ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES4
9824:29:29YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT5
18974:29:33AZULEJOS LA TORRE-CALLOSA BIKE6
521864:29:33TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL7
432134:33:48MERCAGRISA8
532234:33:48MISTER BIKER-GOBIK TEAM9

CLASIFICACIÓN   METAS   VOLANTES
Dorsal Nombre Puntos

MILAN JIMENEZ, DIEGO206 3
RESCAGLIO, ANDREA93 3
BOTELLA MOGICA, OSCAR7 2
AMORES PALACIOS, JULIO ALBERT100 2
JIMENEZ GARCIA, TEOFILO86 1
GONZALEZ ANIORTE, ROBERTO66 1


